

RESULT

Print: 2019-2-17 11:27 AM

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Song Yuan	1996	CHN	20.1	454.95
2.	Victor Minibaev	1991	RUS	21.1	440.55
3.	Oleksii Sereda	2005	UKR	18.7	432.90
4.	Ruslan Ternovoi	2001	RUS	19.4	432.55
5.	Peng Zhang	1996	CHN	20.4	399.30
6.	Vinko Paradzik	1992	SWE	20.1	392.10
7.	Constantin Popovici	1988	ROU	19.6	371.00
8.	Oleg Serbin	2001	UKR	19.3	345.10
9.	Ethan Pitman	1997	CAN	19.3	343.50
10.	Lois Scymzak	1993	FRA	19.3	318.15
11.	Rylan Wiens	2002	CAN	19.3	311.25
12.	Florian Fandler	1987	GER	19.3	308.75
13.	Lucas Thomson	2001	GBR	19.3	302.10
14.	Aurelian Dragomir	2001	ROU	18.7	287.10
15.	Shuta Yamada	2000	JPN	18.8	277.85
16.	Martin Bang Christensen	1998	DEN	20.0	268.50

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Yuan, Song	CHN	407C	3.2	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		73.60	2.	20.1	454.95
			626C	3.3	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	10m		77.55	1.	(151.15)	
			109C	3.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		75.85	1.	(227.00)	
			207C	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		74.25	1.	(301.25)	
			307C	3.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	10m		83.30	1.	(384.55)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		70.40	1.	(454.95)	
2.	Minibaev, Victor	RUS	407C	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		76.80	1.	21.1	440.55
			307C	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		61.20	2.	(138.00)	
			6245D	3.6	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		77.40	2.	(215.40)	
			207B	3.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		82.80	2.	(298.20)	
			109C	3.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		72.15	2.	(370.35)	
			5255B	3.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		70.20	2.	(440.55)	
3.	Sereda, Oleksii	UKR	107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	10m		73.50	3.	18.7	432.90
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	10m		54.60	3.	(128.10)	
			207C	3.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	10m		79.20	3.	(207.30)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		64.00	4.	(271.30)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	10m		80.00	4.	(351.30)	
			5253B	3.2	8.5	8.5	7.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	10m		81.60	3.	(432.90)	
4.	Ternovoi, Ruslan	RUS	107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		58.50	8.	19.4	432.55
			407C	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	4.	(130.50)	
			307C	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		76.50	4.	(207.00)	
			626C	3.3	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		79.20	3.	(286.20)	
			207C	3.3	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		77.55	3.	(363.75)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		68.80	4.	(432.55)	
5.	Zhang, Peng	CHN	107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		57.00	11.	20.4	399.30
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		76.80	6.	(133.80)	
			307C	3.4	4.5	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	10m		45.90	6.	(179.70)	
			207B	3.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	10m		81.00	5.	(260.70)	
			6245D	3.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	10m		54.00	6.	(314.70)	
			5255B	3.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		84.60	5.	(399.30)	
6.	Paradzik, Vinko	SWE	6245D	3.6	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		63.00	5.	20.1	392.10
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		67.20	5.	(130.20)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		55.50	5.	(185.70)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		59.40	6.	(245.10)	
			307C	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		71.40	5.	(316.50)	
			5255B	3.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		75.60	6.	(392.10)	
7.	Popovici, Constantin	ROU	6243D	3.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	4.	19.6	371.00
			107B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		67.50	7.	(134.70)	
			307C	3.4	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		39.10	7.	(173.80)	
			207B	3.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		61.20	8.	(235.00)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	7.	(302.20)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	10m		68.80	7.	(371.00)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
8.	Serbin, Oleg	UKR	407C	3.2	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		62.40	6.	19.3	345.10
			207C	3.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		52.80	14.	(115.20)	
			307C	3.4	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	10m		18.70	14.	(133.90)	
			107B	3.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		72.00	12.	(205.90)	
			6243D	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	9.	(273.10)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		72.00	8.	(345.10)	
9.	Pitman, Ethan	CAN	6243D	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	10m		62.40	6.	19.3	343.50
			207C	3.3	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	10m		36.30	10.	(98.70)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	10.	(161.10)	
			307C	3.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	10m		51.00	9.	(212.10)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		69.00	8.	(281.10)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	9.	(343.50)	
10.	Scymzak, Lois	FRA	107B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	10m		45.00	15.	19.3	318.15
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		57.60	9.	(102.60)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		64.35	9.	(166.95)	
			307C	3.4	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		40.80	11.	(207.75)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	10m		49.60	13.	(257.35)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		60.80	10.	(318.15)	
11.	Wiens, Rylan	CAN	5253B	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		56.00	12.	19.3	311.25
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	8.	(123.20)	
			207C	3.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		47.85	8.	(171.05)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		67.50	7.	(238.55)	
			6243D	3.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	10m		33.60	10.	(272.15)	
			307C	3.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	10m		39.10	11.	(311.25)	
12.	Fandler, Florian	GER	407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	9.	19.3	308.75
			207C	3.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	10m		37.95	12.	(95.55)	
			307C	3.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		45.90	12.	(141.45)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		58.50	14.	(199.95)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		59.20	11.	(259.15)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		49.60	12.	(308.75)	
13.	Thomson, Lucas	GBR	5253B	3.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		49.60	13.	19.3	302.10
			307C	3.4	2.0	2.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	10m		20.40	13.	(70.00)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		64.50	13.	(134.50)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		65.60	13.	(200.10)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	10m		39.60	15.	(239.70)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	13.	(302.10)	
14.	Dragomir, Aurelian	ROU	107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		49.50	14.	18.7	287.10
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	10m		52.80	11.	(102.30)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		52.80	11.	(155.10)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		54.40	10.	(209.50)	
			6243D	3.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	10m		49.60	12.	(259.10)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	10m		28.00	14.	(287.10)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
15.	Yamada, Shuta	JPN	6243D	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		57.60	9.	18.8	277.85
			207C	3.3	0.5	0.5	1.0	1.0	0.5	0.5	1.0	10m		6.60	15.	(64.20)	
			407C	3.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	15.	(117.00)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		58.50	15.	(175.50)	
			305C	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		64.40	14.	(239.90)	
			5237D	3.3	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	10m		37.95	15.	(277.85)	
16.	Christensen, Martin Bang	DEN	6243D	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	10m		38.40	16.	20.0	268.50
			407C	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	10m		41.60	16.	(80.00)	
			207C	3.3	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	10m		36.30	16.	(116.30)	
			307C	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		56.10	16.	(172.40)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		48.00	16.	(220.40)	
			109C	3.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	10m		48.10	16.	(268.50)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 16 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 96

COMPETITION: 6.1

PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
 Hanna Novotna
 Lutz Buschkow

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Assistant :

JUDGES PANEL A

(Dive 1, 2, 3)

JU 1	Hedwig Ekblom	SWE
JU 2	Eduard Feoktistov	RUS
JU 3	Jinghui Yang	CHN
JU 4	Holger Schleppe	GER
JU 5	Mihaela Daniela Ilies	ROU
JU 6	Damien Ler	SIN
JU 7	Georgi Chobanov	BUL

JUDGES PANEL B

(Dive 4, 5, 6)

JU 1	Nana Nebieridze	GEO
JU 2	Benoit Suzanne	FRA
JU 3	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 4	Gillian Brooker	AUS
JU 5	Helene Morneau	CAN
JU 6	Arne Tellefsen	NOR
JU 7	Christian Picker	GER

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER